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Boats and Ho's

Blondes Division

TEAM

West Canaan Coyotes
Liquor store Blues

Mr. McGibblets on your chin
Big Wave Riders

Woogie and his shoe fetish

Brunettes Division
TEAM

2 Much Johnson 4 You
Cobra Kai

Lo Pan and the Wing Kongs
Giant NY Boyz

Redeemers

Total Points
TEAM

West Canaan Coyotes
Cobra Kai

2 Much Johnson 4 You

Lo Pan and the Wing Kongs
Mr. McGibblets on your chin
Liquor store Blues

Giant NY Boyz

Redeemers

Big Wave Riders

Woogie and his shoe fetish
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PTS

3617
3604
3406
3287
3252
3209
3043
2918
2770
2733

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.462
0.308
0.154

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.692
0.538
0.077

PF
2929
2591
2661
2277
2148

PF
2772
2943
2689
2500
2412

PA
2530
2447
2710
2702
2491

PA
2549
2464
2725
2573
2731

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
5-3-0
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7 -
5-
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STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 8

STREAK
Won 3
Won 6
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 6
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