

## Boats and Ho's

Blondes Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
West Canaan Coyotes	10	3	0	0.769	2929	2530	7 - 1 - 0	Won 5
Liquor store Blues	7	6	0	0.538	2591	2447	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Mr. McGibblets on your chin	6	7	0	0.462	2661	2710	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Big Wave Riders	4	9	0	0.308	2277	2702	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Woogie and his shoe fetish	2	11	0	0.154	2148	2491	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 8
Brunettes Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
2 Much Johnson 4 You	10	3	0	0.769	2772	2549	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Cobra Kai	9	4	0	0.692	2943	2464	7 - 1 - 0	Won 6
Lo Pan and the Wing Kongs	9	4	0	0.692	2689	2725	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Giant NY Boyz	7	6	0	0.538	2500	2573	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Redeemers	1	12	0	0.077	2412	2731	0 - 8 - 0	Lost 6

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
West Canaan Coyotes	3617
Cobra Kai	3604
2 Much Johnson 4 You	3406
Lo Pan and the Wing Kongs	3287
Mr. McGibblets on your chin	3252
Liquor store Blues	3209
Giant NY Boyz	3043
Redeemers	2918
Big Wave Riders	2770
Woogie and his shoe fetish	2733